SUPPLEMENTAL ROLL # 122

Extract Date 8/07/2020
NOPIC Date 07/01/2019 - 06/30/2020
Date of Event 03/01/1995 - 12/31/2019
Recap Totals:
SECURED: Reg. Net
HOX
Net Assessed
UNSECURED Reg. Net
HOX
Net Assessed
TOTAL NET ASSESSED
Parcel Count Interim 1,780
Parcel Count Regular 11.811
13,591

DS

2,393,350,480
5.491.289

2,387,859,191

520,406,987
85.400

520,321,587

2,908.180,778

Secured Parcel Count

11,412

Unsecured Parcel Count

2,179

Total Parcel Count

13,591



CHINO

COLTON
NEEDLES
ONTARIO
REDLANDS
RIALTO

SAN BERNARDINO
UPLAND
BARSTOW
FONTANA
MONTCLAIR
VICTORVILLE
LOMA LINDA
ADELANTO
RANCHO CUCAMONGA
GRAND TERRACE
BIG BEAR
HIGHLAND

29 PALMS
HESPERIA

APPLE VALLEY
YUCAIPA

YUCCA VALLEY
CHINO HILLS

TOTAL CITIES

TOTAL UNICORP

COUNTY TOTAL

SUPPLEMENTAL ROLL RECAP # 122

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
9000
10000
11000
12000
13000
14000
15000
16000
17000
18000
19000
20000
21000
22000
23000
24000

08/07/2020

SEC
227,964,660
64,318,010
5,457,709
534,261,798
123,449,248
38,193,667
137,014,634
68,734,689
23,359,650
173,933,378
6,041,377
126,381,988
14,206,933
21,858,693
219,333,492
13,243,486
15,444,106
26,514,886
2,562,134
68,504,721
54,857,489
26,523,985
4,958,539
180,428,377

2,177,547,649

210,311,542

2,387,859,191

UNSEC
5,201,935
1,861,688

3,252
267,163,624
10,103,061
17,495,403
25,175,609
7,450,220
4,343,044
27,377,229
2,469,098
4,718,644
1,351,581
498,028
16,676,597
1,163,172
7,441,207
101,138
2,180,946
25,889,990
17,660,059
3,697,961
1,731,406
17,789,292

484,605,988
35,715,599

520,321,587

TOTAL
233,166,595
66,179,698
5,460,961
801,425,422
133,552,309
55,689,070
162,190,243 .
76,184,909
27,702,694
201,310,607
3,572,279
131,100,632
15,558,514
22,356,721
236,010,089
14,406,658
22,885,313
26,616,024
4,743,080
94,394,711
72,517,548
30,221,946
6,689,945
218,217,669

2,662,153,637
246,027,141

2,908,180,778



