

SUPPLEMENTAL ROLL # 122

Extract Date 8/07/2020
 NOPIC Date 07/01/2019 - 06/30/2020
 Date of Event 03/01/1995 - 12/31/2019

Recap Totals:

SECURED:	Reg. Net	2,393,350,480	
	HOX	<u>5,491,289</u>	Secured Parcel Count
	Net Assessed	2,387,859,191	11,412

UNSECURED	Reg. Net	520,406,987	Unsecured Parcel Count
	HOX	<u>85,400</u>	
	Net Assessed	520,321,587	2,179

Total Parcel Count

TOTAL NET ASSESSED	<u>2,908,180,778</u>	13,591
--------------------	-----------------------------	--------

Parcel Count Interim	1,780
Parcel Count Regular	<u>11,811</u>
	13,591

DS

SUPPLEMENTAL ROLL RECAP # 122

08/07/2020

		<u>SEC</u>	<u>UNSEC</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
CHINO	1000	227,964,660	5,201,935	233,166,595
COLTON	2000	64,318,010	1,861,688	66,179,698
NEEDLES	3000	5,457,709	3,252	5,460,961
ONTARIO	4000	534,261,798	267,163,624	801,425,422
REDLANDS	5000	123,449,248	10,103,061	133,552,309
RIALTO	6000	38,193,667	17,495,403	55,689,070
SAN BERNARDINO	7000	137,014,634	25,175,609	162,190,243
UPLAND	8000	68,734,689	7,450,220	76,184,909
BARSTOW	9000	23,359,650	4,343,044	27,702,694
FONTANA	10000	173,933,378	27,377,229	201,310,607
MONTCLAIR	11000	6,041,377	-2,469,098	3,572,279
VICTORVILLE	12000	126,381,988	4,718,644	131,100,632
LOMA LINDA	13000	14,206,933	1,351,581	15,558,514
ADELANTO	14000	21,858,693	498,028	22,356,721
RANCHO CUCAMONGA	15000	219,333,492	16,676,597	236,010,089
GRAND TERRACE	16000	13,243,486	1,163,172	14,406,658
BIG BEAR	17000	15,444,106	7,441,207	22,885,313
HIGHLAND	18000	26,514,886	101,138	26,616,024
29 PALMS	19000	2,562,134	2,180,946	4,743,080
HESPERIA	20000	68,504,721	25,889,990	94,394,711
APPLE VALLEY	21000	54,857,489	17,660,059	72,517,548
YUCAIPA	22000	26,523,985	3,697,961	30,221,946
YUCCA VALLEY	23000	4,958,539	1,731,406	6,689,945
CHINO HILLS	24000	180,428,377	37,789,292	218,217,669
TOTAL CITIES		2,177,547,649	484,605,988	2,662,153,637
TOTAL UNICORP		210,311,542	35,715,599	246,027,141
COUNTY TOTAL		2,387,859,191	520,321,587	2,908,180,778